
Bus Fare / Term 

(HK$)

6:30 4:50 油塘          $8,400 

6:45 4:40 亞街老街/ 富寧街 $6,900 

6:55 4:10 Yau Yat Chuen 又一村花圃街 $6,900 

7:00 4:05 Beacon Heights 畢架山花園 $6,900 

7:05 4:15 Cornwall Street 歌和老街 $6,900 

7:10 4:20 Beacon Hill Road 畢架山道 $6,900 

7:20 4:30 Broadcast Drive 廣播道85號雅樂園 $6,900 

7:32 3:49 Mei Tin Rd / Granville Garden 恆豐花園/美田路路口 $3,600 

7:34 3:47 PeakOne / Sky One 壹號雲頂 $3,600 

7:35 3:46 Tung Lo Wan Hill Rd / Pristine Villas 銅鑼灣山路/百樂徑 路口 $3,600 

7:36 3:45 The Great Hill 嘉御山 $3,600 

7:40 3:40 New Town Plaza Phase III 新城巿 3 期 $3,600 

7:25 3:45 World Wide Garden 世界花園 $3,600 

7:30 3:50 Hill Paramount / Parc Royale 名家匯 / 聚龍居 $3,600 

7:33 3:53 Festival City 名城 $3,600 

7:35 3:55 Tai Wai Station Public Transport interchange 大圍站公共交匯處 $3,600 

7:38 3:40 Riverpark / Che Kung Temple Station 溱岸 8 號 $3,600 

7:15 3:42 Belair Garden 富豪花園 $3,600 

7:20 3:45 Ravana Gdns / Garden Vista 濱景 / 翠湖花園 $3,600 

7:25 3:50 Castello 7-11 帝堡城 7-11 $3,600 

7:28 3:53 Chap Wai Kon Village 插桅杆新村 $3,600 

7:30 4:00 City One 第一城 $3,600 

6:40 4:30 Europa Garden 歐意花園 $6,600 

6:50 4:20 Dawning View Bus Stop 牽晴間巴士站 $6,000 

Yuen Leng 元嶺 $5,400 

7:15 4:05 Chinese University 中文大學 $3,900 

7:25 3:55 Dragon Ridge 玖瓏山 $3,900 

7:35 3:50 Roundabout Kau To Shan Rd 九肚山迴旋處 $3,900 

7:40 3:40 Ascot Height 雅士閣 (樂林路口) $3,000 

7:42 3:40 The Granville 晉名峰 $3,000 

大埔道︰(大埔道 / 火炭)
ROUTE C4 

Remarks:
The route numbers for SJS and STC show separate routes with different pick-up points and times. The same number after J or C does not 
mean that the described stopping points and time are the same. Please check each route carefully to find the route/location that best suits your 
needs. 
備註:

SJS和STC的路線號顯示了具有不同上車點和時間的個別路線。 

J或C之後的相同數字並不表示所描述的上車點和時間相同。請仔細檢查每條路線，以找到最適合您需要的路線/位置。

SHA TIN COLLEGE (Term 2 - January to March 2020)
上/落時間 地點 (English / Chinese)

九龍 / 大圍︰

ROUTE C1 

名城︰

ROUTE C2  

小瀝源︰

ROUTE C3  



Bus Fare / Term 

(HK$)

7:00 4:00 Ting Kok Village 汀角村 $5,100 

7:15 4:05 Education University 教育學院 $5,100 

7:10 4:00 Forest Hill 倚龍山莊 $4,800 

7:17 3:58 Ha Hang Village 下坑村巴士站 $4,800 

7:25 3:45 Providence Bay 天賦海灣 1期 $3,900 

7:26 The Graces > Providence Bay 海鑽, 天賦海灣3期 $3,900 

7:28 3:48 Mayfair By the Sea Clubhouse 逸瓏灣會所 $3,900 

7:30 3:50 Providence Peak Clubhouse 天賦海灣2期，溋玥會所 $3,900 

7:35 Villa Castell 新翠山莊 $3,900 

Lam Tsuen 林村 $4,800 

7:00 4:10 Hong Lok Yuen 康樂園 $4,500 

7:15 4:00 Parc Versailles 帝欣苑 $4,500 

7:17 3:55 水圍 $4,500 

7:17 3:55 翠怡花園 $4,500 

7:35 3:40 Royal Ascot Block 駿景園 $3,000 

7:40 3:35 Palazzo 御龍山 $3,000 

7:25 3:50 Tierra Verde 盈翠半島 $4,500 

7:15 3:50 Oceanair 天宇海 $4,200 

7:17 3:52 Ocean View 海典灣 $4,200 

7:20 3:55 Sausalito 嵐岸 $4,200 

7:25 4:00 Baycrest 觀瀾雅軒 $4,200 

7:25 4:00 Vista Paradiso 聽濤雅苑 $4,200 

7:27 4:02 Chung ON Bus Stop (Sai Sha Rd) 頌安巴士站 (西沙路) $4,200 

7:28 4:03 Tolo Place / Ma On Shan Ctr (Sai Sha Rd) 新港城 / 馬鞍山中心  (西沙路) $4,200 

7:30 4:05 Villa Athena Bus Stop (Sai Sha Rd) 雅典居巴士站  (西沙路) $4,200 

7:32 4:08 Villa Rhapsody Bus Stop  (Sai Sha Rd) 凱琴居巴士站 (西沙路) $4,200 

馬鞍山︰

ROUTE C8

上水、康樂園︰

ROUTE C6

青衣 (盈翠半島)︰
ROUTE C7 

大尾督 / 天賦海灣  ︰
ROUTE C5 

SHA TIN COLLEGE (Term 2 - January to March 2020)
上/落時間 地點 (English / Chinese)

Remarks:
The route numbers for SJS and STC show separate routes with different pick-up points and times. The same number after J or C does not 
mean that the described stopping points and time are the same. Please check each route carefully to find the route/location that best suits your 
needs. 
備註:

SJS和STC的路線號顯示了具有不同上車點和時間的個別路線。 

J或C之後的相同數字並不表示所描述的上車點和時間相同。請仔細檢查每條路線，以找到最適合您需要的路線/位置。


